

T.V. 112.

Make. E.E.C.

Unladen Weight. 7. 7. 1.

Reg. No. J.N. 2112.

Chassis No. 661T003.

Seats. 48.

In Service. 30/7/1932.

Scrapped Dec 1950

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Miles.</u>	<u>Total.</u>
March. 1933.	28,253.	
1934.	32,941.	61,194.
1935.	35,083.	96,277.
1936.	38,742.	135,019.
1937.	35,927.	170,946.
1938.	36,438.	207,384.
1939.	46,061.	253,445.
1940.	41,115.	294,560.
1941.	33,254.	327,814.
1942.	37,110.	364,924.
1943.	31,839.	396,763.
1944.	17,536.	414,299.
1945.	32,572.	446,871.
1946.	21,133.	468,004.
1947.	24,940.5	492,944.5
1948.	28,880.4	521,824.9
1949.	21,425.7	543,250.6
1950.	24,531.8	567,782.4
1951.	32,771.	571,059.5

T.V. 113.

Make.	E.E.C.	Unladen Weight.	7. 7. 1.
Reg. No.	J.N. 2113.		
Chassis No.	661T004.		
Seats.	48.		
In Service.	30/7/1932.		

Decicensed March 1954

Year ended.Miles.Total.YEARTOTAL

March. 1933.

28,217.

1934.

36,292.

64,509.

1935.

37,705.

102,214.

1936.

38,520.

140,734.

1937.

36,944.

177,678.

1938.

34,671.

212,849.

1939.

46,657.

259,006.

1940.

37,755.

296,761.

1941.

18,962.

310,723.

1942.

34,891.

345,614.

1943.

27,977.

373,591.

1944.

8,240.

381,831.

1945.

30,806.

412,637.

1946.

33,482.

446,119.

1947.

6,861

4

452,980

4

1948

27,602

2

480,582

6

1949

25,796

7

506,379

3

1950

13,234

9

519,614

2

1951

23,323

7

542,937

9

1952

556,386.0

3

566,482.7

4

573,815.5

5

573,815.5

6

T.V. 114.

Make.	E.E.C.	Unladen Weight. 7. 6.3.
Reg. No.	J.N. 2114.	
Chassis No.	661T005.	
Seats.	48.	
In Service.	1/8/1932.	

Relicensed March 1954

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>	<u>YEAR</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
March. 1933.	27,272.		1933	576,266.9
1934.	36,054.	63,326.	4	534,245.6
1935.	39,567.	102,893.	5	584,245.6
1936.	36,305.	139,198.	6	
1937.	35,912.	175,110.		
1938.	36,335.	211,445.		
1939.	45,558.	257,003.		
1940.	39,590.	296,593.		
1941.	38,291.	334,884.		
1942.	22,095.	356,979.		
1943.	28,481.	385,460.		
1944.	23,890.	409,350.		
1945.	22,261.	431,611.		
1946.	18,704.	450,315.		
1947.	16,749.1	467,064.1.		
1948	26,007.7	493,071.8		
1949	24,579.8	517,651.6		
1950	11,120.8	528,772.4		
1951	20,482.6	549,255.0		
1952	15,394.5	564,649.5		

T.V. 115.

Make.

E.E.C.

Unladen Weight. 7. 6.3.

Reg. No.

J.N. 2115.

Chassis No.

661T006.

Seats.

48.

In Service.

1/8/1932.

Scrapped Dec 1950

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>
March. 1933.	27,596.	
1934.	38,068.	65,664.
1935.	36,552.	102,216.
1936.	36,772.	138,988.
1937.	37,010.	175,998.
1938.	39,468.	215,466.
1939.	39,525.	254,991.
1940.	42,136.	297,127.
1941.	8,291.	305,418.
1942.	37,739.	343,157.
1943.	12,649.	355,806.
1944.	26,922.	382,728.
1945.	30,385.	413,113.
1946.	18,809.	431,922.
1947.	26,459.21	458,381.2
1948.	27056.9	485438.1
1949	23985.7	509423.8
1950	25489.8	534913.6
1951	155.2	535068.8

T.V. 116.

Make.	E.E.C.	U. Weight. 8.13.0
Reg. No.	J.N. 2086.	
Chassis No.	663T001.	
Seats.	48. 56	
In Service.	4/5/1932.	

Converted to Mobile Maillet.
July 1950.

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1933.	36,009.	
1934.	25,745.	61,754.
1935.	34,377.	96,131.
1936.	33,529.	129,660.
1937.	37,160.	166,820.
1938.	33,583.	200,403.
1939.	40,566.	240,969.
1940.	26,555.	267,524.
1941.	23,548.	291,072.
1942.	21,934.	313,006.
1943.	35,992.	348,998.
1944.	12,185.	361,183.
1945.	29,856.	391,039.
1946.	38,104.	429,143.
1947	26,105.	455,248.
1948	19,277.7	474,525.7
1949	18,419.4	492,945.1
1950	16,837.0	509,782.1
1951	182.9	509,965.0

T.V. 117.

Make.	E.E.C.	U. Weight.	7. 7. 1.
Reg. No.	J.N. 2817.		
Chassis No.	661T008.		
Seats.	48.		
In Service.	25/3/1933.		

Scrapped Dec 1950

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1933.	490.	
1934.	39,076.	39,566.
1935.	37,820.	77,386.
1936.	37,033.	114,419.
1937.	38,836.	153,255.
1938.	40,248.	193,503.
1939.	42,074.	235,577.
1940.	39,254.	274,831.
1941.	38,114.	312,945.
1942.	34,972.	347,917.
1943.	28,452.	376,369.
1944.	36,808.	413,177.
1945.	22,333.	435,510.
1946.	34,568.	470,078.
1947.	34,507.1	504,585.1
1948.	25,309.3	529,894.4
1949.	25,643.6	555,538.0
1950.	28,480.9	584,018.9
1951.	35,97.6	587,616.5

T.V. 119.

Make.	E.E.C.	U.Weight. 7. 7. 1.
Reg. No.	U.N. 2819.	
Chassis No.	661T010.	
Seats.	48.	
In Service.	25/3/1933.	

Delicensed March 1954

Year ended.Mileage.Total.YEARTOTAL

March. 1933.

644.

1934.

37,931.

38,575.

1935.

38,870.

77,445.

1936.

38,237.

115,682.

1937.

38,146.

153,828.

1938.

41,492.

195,320.

1939.

41,091.

236,411.

1940.

43,995.

280,406.

1941.

39,262.

319,668.

1942.

33,918.

353,586.

1943.

33,003.

386,589.

1944.

10,909.

397,498.

1945.

18,264.

415,762.

1946.

33,439.

449,201.

1947

32,862.9

482,063.9

1948

18,255.4

500,341.3

1949

23,981.6

524,322.9.

1950

20,428.4

544,751.3

1951

Nil.

544,751.3

1952

13,321.0

558,072.3

1953

566,930.4

4

573,304.3

5

573,304.3

T.V. 119.

Make.	E.E.C.	U.Weight. 7. 7. 1.
Reg. No.	U.N. 2819.	
Chassis No.	661T010.	
Seats.	48.	
In Service.	25/3/1933.	

Delicensed March 1954

Year ended.Mileage.Total.YEARTOTAL

March. 1933.

644.

1934.

37,931.

38,575.

1935.

38,870.

77,445.

1936.

38,237.

115,682.

1937.

38,146.

153,828.

1938.

41,492.

195,320.

1939.

41,091.

236,411.

1940.

43,995.

280,406.

1941.

39,262.

319,668.

1942.

33,918.

353,586.

1943.

33,003.

386,589.

1944.

10,909.

397,498.

1945.

18,264.

415,762.

1946.

33,439.

449,201.

1947

32,862.9

482,063.9

1948

18,255.4

500,341.3

1949

23,981.6

524,322.9.

1950

20,428.4

544,751.3

1951

Nil.

544,751.3

1952

13,321.0

558,072.3

1953

566,930.4

4

573,304.3

5

573,304.3

T.V. 120.

Make.	E.E.C.	U.Weight. 7. 7. 1.
Reg. No.	J.N. 2820.	
Chassis No.	661T011.	
Seats.	48.	
In Service.	'8/4/1933.	

Delicensed March 1954

Year ended.Mileage.Total.YEARTOTAL

March. 1934.

38,338.

77,292.

1954

590297.4

1935.

38,954.

5

590297.4

1936.

37,886.

6

1937.

37,025.

1938.

40,614.

1939.

39,432.

1940.

42,872.

1941.

37,111.

1942.

6,371.

1943.

31,727.

1944.

15,381.

1945.

14,419.

1946.

31,896.

1947.

31,925.8

1948.

29,501.

1949.

25,185.2

1950.

18,153.1

1951.

24,950.8

1952.

17,118.7

1953.

12,591.4

526,791.1

551,741.9

568,860.6

581,452.0

T.V. 121.

Make.

E.E.C.

U.Weight. 7.7.1.

Reg. No.

J.N. 2821.

Chassis No.

661T012.

Seats.

48.

In Service.

25/3/1933.

Delicensed March 1954

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>	<u>YEAR</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
March. 1933.	543.		1953	562,274.3
1934.	38,907.	39,450.	4	570,810.9
1935.	34,402.	73,852.	5	570,810.9
1936.	37,767.	111,619.	6	
1937.	38,778.	150,397.		
1938.	40,084.	190,481.		
1939.	43,863.	234,344.		
1940.	35,023.	269,367.		
1941.	28,660.	298,027.		
1942.	32,991.	331,018.		
1943.	31,376.	362,394.		
1944.	18,595.	380,989.		
1945.	32,454.	413,443.		
1946.	32,897.	446,340.		
1947	16 030.6	462,370.6		
1948	5689.5	468,060.1		
1949	19219.1	487279.2		
1950	22367.0	509,646.2		
1951	24549.2	534,195.4		
1952	16,531.7	550,727.1		

T.V. 128.

Make.	Gloster.	U.Weight. 6.19.3.
Reg. No.	J.N. 3822.	
Chassis No.	TDD2001.	
Seats.	54.	
In Service.	17/1/1935.	

Scrapped Dec. 1950.

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>
March. 1934.	4,554.	
1935.	12,575.	17,129.
1936.	35,554.	52,683.
1937.	32,031.	84,714.
1938.	36,316.	121,030.
1939.	40,109.	161,139.
1940.	24,277.	185,416.
1941.	30,144.	215,560.
1942.	35,802.	251,362.
1943.	31,876.	283,238.
1944.	28,247.	311,485.
1945.	32,487.	343,972.
1946.	24,440.	368,412.
1947	19,371.4	387,783.4
1948	Nil.	387,783.4
1949	14,469.1	402,252.5

T.V. 123.

Make.	E.E.C. / A.E.Co.	U.Weight. 6.18.2.
Reg. No.	J.N. 4373.	
Chassis No.	761T003.	
Seats.	56.	
In Service.	2/6/1934.	

Swapped

*Chassis & Lower deck sent to Mun. Aerodrome
for conversion to field trailer.
1950*

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>
March. 1935.	28,066.	
1936.	33,156.	61,222.
1937.	35,096.	96,318.
1938.	36,472.	132,790.
1939.	44,066.	176,856.
1940.	28,382.	205,238.
1941.	38,492.	243,730.
1942.	34,124.	277,854.
1943.	21,540.	299,394.
1944.	30,162.	329,556.
1945.	24,907.	354,463.
1946.	20,578.	375,041.
1947	18,824.3	393,865.3
1948	22.8	393,888.1
1949	364.2	394,252.3